Las Cruces High School

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 12:28 PM 9/27/2014
Las Cruces Public Schools Invitational 2014 - 9/27/2014

Onate High School

Results

Event 1 Women 2.9 Mile Run CC Varsity

Name Year School Finals Points
Results - Women
1 Mora, Anna Eastwood Hig 17:56.39 1
2 Marquez, Regina Santa Teresa 18:11.74 2
3 Aguilera, Meghan Onate HS 18:17.03 3
4 Gonzales, Britani Santa Teresa 18:18.41 4
5 Baldwin, Renee Onate HS 18:23.48 5
6 Aguirre, Amerhyst Onate HS 18:39.24 6
7 Miranda, Joanna Santa Teresa 18:52.59 7
8 Chavez Valtierra, Monika Gadsden High School 18:57.66 8
9 Buntyn, Eden Eastwood Hig 19:05.75 9
10 Burciaga, Anisa Canutillo Hi 19:09.89 10
1 Jones, Skylar Cobre High School 19:20.86
2 Parra, Vanessa Eastwood Hig 19:24.63 11
3 Montoya, Caylin Alamogordo H 19:27.58 12
4 McLain, Elise Eastwood Hig 19:36.24 13
5 Ordaz, Alexus Eastwood Hig 19:40.83 14
6 Pinkney, Breona Jefferson Hi 19:42.35
7 Weldon, Marissa Los Lunas Hi 19:50.78 15
8 Miramontes, Vanessa Eastwood Hig 20:08.28 16
9 Blancas, Dominique Eastwood Hig 20:15.70 17
10 Torres, Samantha Bel Air HS XC 20:18.15 18
1 Reza, Roxanne Jefferson Hi 20:19.14
2 Adams, Alexandria Alamogordo H 20:26.42 19
3 Griffiths, Corrinne Onate HS 20:27.40 20
4 Evaold, Samantha Onate HS 20:31.82 21
5 Wood, Hannah Los Lunas Hi 20:33.02 22
6 Payne, Sage Onate HS 20:36.31 23
7 Lee, lIsa Cobre High School 20:37.30
8 Larisch, Sammantha Silver Conso 20:38.80
9 Hurst, Megan Onate HS 20:52.87 24
10 Fugate, Kyla Alamogordo H 20:55.91 25
1 Valdez, Shea Belen High School 21:06.86 26
2 Jiron, Tatianna Los Lunas Hi 21:11.58 27
3 Battle, Ansley Alamogordo H 21:11.89 28
4 Jimenez, Fatima Cobre High School 21:15.89
5 Rojas, Alexyss Canutillo Hi 21:21.33 29
6 Avalos, Taylor El Paso Irvin 21:23.16 30
7 Hammon, Bethany Los Lunas Hi 21:23.69 31
8 Carrillo, Angelique Alamogordo H 21:24.04 32
9 Heredia, Amanda Alamogordo H 21:24.41 33
10 Corona, Jennifer Deming 21:27.74
1 Medina, Alexus Bel Air HS XC 21:29.18 34
2 Torres, Jeanette Bel Air HS XC 21:31.55 35
3 Wright, April Alamogordo H 21:33.18 36
4 Lueras, Vivian Los Lunas Hi 21:35.32 37
5 Limon, Samantha Jefferson Hi 21:38.94
6 Quintana, Brandi Belen High School 21:42.73 38
7 Perea, Amanda Santa Teresa 21:43.71 39
8 Williams, Shannae Los Lunas Hi 21:47.26 40
9 Elwess, Ann Deming 21:54.00
10 Galvan, Janelle Canutillo Hi 21:56.15 41
1 Gonzalez, Darion El Paso Irvin 22:03.34 42
2 Chavira, Marisa Canutillo Hi 22:05.54 43
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Garcia, Daisy
Saenz-Arreola, Sol
Garrett, Julana
Ordoque, Vanessa
Bybee, Brynna
Garcia, Denise
Abeita, Victoria
Aguilar, Mary
Arsola, Alyssa
Davis, Tabitha
Lujan, Chynthia
Dominguez, Daisy
Cordova, Victoria
Chavez, Alyssa
Johnson, Nijarae
Cowie, Grace
Horvath, Brianna

De Los Santos, Nataly

Kaiser, Cassidy
Morales, Valeria
Acuna, Erica
Armendariz, Alexis
Graham, Selema
Guerra, Babie
Torres, Janine
Rogers, Megan
Kaiser, Kaitlynn
Thompson, Dalillah
Kenney, Hannah
Lopez, Alexis
Gutierrez, Alicia
Martinez, Solitaire
Salas, Samantha
Hartsthorne, Taylor
Zamora, Crystal
Barrientos, Bernice
Guerra, Deandria
Aldavaz, Mariana
Cannon, Hannah
Kane, Abigail
Holbrook, Brenna
Parr, Samantha
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Onate High School

Results
Event 1 Women 2.9 Mile Run CC Varsity
Name Year School Finals H# Points

1 Mora, Anna Eastwood Hig 17:56.39 1 1
2 Marquez, Regina Santa Teresa 18:11.74 1 2
3 Aguilera, Meghan Onate HS 18:17.03 1 3
4 Gonzales, Britani Santa Teresa 18:18.41 1 4
5 Baldwin, Renee Onate HS 18:23.48 1 5
6 Aguirre, Amerhyst Onate HS 18:39.24 1 6
7 Miranda, Joanna Santa Teresa 18:52.59 1 7
8 Chavez Valtierra, Monika Gadsden High School 18:57.66 1 8
9 Buntyn, Eden Eastwood Hig 19:05.75 1 9
10 Burciaga, Anisa Canutillo Hi 19:09.89 1 10
11 Jones, Skylar Cobre High School 19:20.86 2

12 Parra, Vanessa Eastwood Hig 19:24.63 2 11
13 Montoya, Caylin Alamogordo H 19:27.58 2 12
14 McLain, Elise Eastwood Hig 19:36.24 2 13
15 Ordaz, Alexus Eastwood Hig 19:40.83 2 14
16 Pinkney, Breona Jefferson Hi 19:42_.35 2

17 Weldon, Marissa Los Lunas Hi 19:50.78 2 15
18 Miramontes, Vanessa Eastwood Hig 20:08.28 2 16
19 Blancas, Dominique Eastwood Hig 20:15.70 2 17
20 Torres, Samantha Bel Air HS XC 20:18.15 2 18
21 Reza, Roxanne Jefferson Hi 20:19.14 3
22 Adams, Alexandria Alamogordo H 20:26.42 3 19
23 Griffiths, Corrinne Onate HS 20:27.40 3 20
24 Evaold, Samantha Onate HS 20:31.82 3 21
25 Wood, Hannah Los Lunas Hi 20:33.02 3 22
26 Payne, Sage Onate HS 20:36.31 3 23
27 Lee, Isa Cobre High School 20:37.30 3

28 Larisch, Sammantha Silver Conso 20:38.80 3

29 Hurst, Megan Onate HS 20:52.87 3 24
30 Fugate, Kyla Alamogordo H 20:55.91 3 25
31 Valdez, Shea Belen High School 21:06.86 4 26
32 Jiron, Tatianna Los Lunas Hi 21:11.58 4 27
33 Battle, Ansley Alamogordo H 21:11.89 4 28
34 Jimenez, Fatima Cobre High School 21:15.89 4

35 Rojas, Alexyss Canutillo Hi 21:21.33 4 29
36 Avalos, Taylor El Paso Irvin 21:23.16 4 30
37 Hammon, Bethany Los Lunas Hi 21:23.69 4 31
38 Carrillo, Angelique Alamogordo H 21:24.04 4 32
39 Heredia, Amanda Alamogordo H 21:24.41 4 33
40 Corona, Jennifer Deming 21:27.74 4
41 Medina, Alexus Bel Air HS XC 21:29.18 5 34
42 Torres, Jeanette Bel Air HS XC 21:31.55 5 35
43 Wright, April Alamogordo H 21:33.18 5 36
44 Lueras, Vivian Los Lunas Hi 21:35.32 5 37
45 Limon, Samantha Jefferson Hi 21:38.94 5
46 Quintana, Brandi Belen High School 21:42.73 5 38
47 Perea, Amanda Santa Teresa 21:43.71 5 39
48 Williams, Shannae Los Lunas Hi 21:47.26 5 40
49 Elwess, Ann Deming 21:54.00 5

50 Galvan, Janelle Canutillo Hi 21:56.15 5 41
51 Gonzalez, Darion El Paso Irvin 22:03.34 6 42
52 Chavira, Marisa Canutillo Hi 22:05.54 6 43
53 Garcia, Daisy Bel Air HS XC 22:10.84 6 44
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Onate High School
Results

....Event 1 Women 2.9 Mile Run CC Varsity

Team Scores

Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
Results - Women

1 Eastwood High School 48 1 9 11 13 14 16 17 1 9
Total Time: 1:35:43.84
Average: 19:08.77

2 Onate HS 55 3 5 6 20 21 23 24 3 5
Total Time: 1:36:18.97
Average: 19:15.80

3 Santa Teresa High School 103 2 4 7 39 51 2 4 7 39
Total Time: 1:39:44.12

Average: 19:56.83

4 Alamogordo High School 116 12 19 25 28 32 33 36 12 19
Total Time: 1:43:25.84
Average: 20:41.17

5 Los Lunas High School 132 15 22 27 31 37 40 48 15 22
Total Time: 1:44:34.39
Average: 20:54.88

6 Canutillo High School Cro 170 10 29 41 43 47 63 10 29 41
Total Time: 1:46:51.67

Average: 21:22.34

7 Bel Air HS XC 176 18 34 35 44 45 53 64 18 34
Total Time: 1:47:42.08
Average: 21:32.42

8 Belen High School 212 26 38 46 50 52 58 65 26 38
Total Time: 1:50:39.01
Average: 22:07.81

9 El Paso Irvin 243 30 42 54 57 60 66 30 42 54
Total Time: 1:53:35.15
Average: 22:43.03

10 Gadsden High School 254 8 49 59 68 70 72 8 49 59
Total Time: 1:57:44.75
Average: 23:32.95

11 Las Cruces HS XC 321 55 56 62 73 75 76 55 56 62
Total Time: 2:07:43.62
Average: 25:32.73

12 Mayfield High School 342 61 67 69 71 74 61 67 69 71

Total Time: 2:10:57.45
Average: 26:11.49
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Onate High School

Results

Event 2 Men 2.9 Mile Run CC Varsity

Name Year School Finals Points
Results - Men
1 Valenzuela, Aaron Belen High School 14:49.81 1
2 Bernal, Daniel Eastwood Hig 15:04.91 2
3 Silva, Jose Eastwood Hig 15:12.82 3
4 Truax, Paul Eastwood Hig 15:23.21 4
5 Munoz, Matt Eastwood Hig 15:24.12 5
6 Martinez, Deric Eastwood Hig 15:25.76 6
7 Wallace, Chris Eastwood Hig 15:33.71 7
8 Garcia, Jared Belen High School 15:35.01 8
9 Castaneda, Ricardo Jefferson Hi 15:37.55 9
10 Barba, Louie Cathedral Cr 15:38.34 10
1 Salas, Thomas Onate HS 15:39.71 11
2 Casillas, Manuel Onate HS 15:53.32 12
3 Quirino, Luis Chaparral Hi 15:54.36 13
4 Peters, Eric Cathedral Cr 16:00.40 14
5 Esqgivel-Reyes, Esteban Cathedral Cr 16:01.20 15
6 Lozoya, Ricardo Cathedral Cr 16:02.17 16
7 Smith, Ryan Cathedral Cr 16:14.60 17
8 Guerrero, Matthew Santa Teresa 16:25.24 18
9 Whiting, Dominic Jefferson Hi 16:29.91 19
10 McLain, James Eastwood Hig 16:32.66 20
1 Curnutt, John Onate HS 16:36.55 21
2 Janicki, Christopher Cathedral Cr 16:38.68 22
3 Baldonado, Brian Belen High School 16:41.77 23
4 Gines, Eduardo Alamogordo H 16:45.25 24
5 Rydeski, Doug Silver Conso 16:46.74 25
6 Deleon, Christian El Paso Irvin 16:48.36 26
7 Lopez, Ronaldo Cathedral Cr 16:49.26 27
8 Lewis, Harrison Santa Teresa 16:51.36 28
9 Angeles, Gustavo Jefferson Hi 16:51.87 29
10 Soliz, lIsaiah Cobre High School 16:53.81 30
1 Tam, Xy-lan Alamogordo H 16:56.63 31
2 Sanchez, Mario Gadsden High School 17:00.85 32
3 Hernandez, Tristan Canutillo Hi 17:01.20 33
4 Murillo, Joshue Bel Air HS XC 17:03.57 34
5 Maloy, Sean Alamogordo H 17:05.02 35
6 Hughes, Wiley Onate HS 17:06.22 36
7 Lopez, Andrew Santa Teresa 17:07.82 37
8 Hannan, Jesse Alamogordo H 17:08.88 38
9 Flores, MannyBoy Canutillo Hi 17:09.98 39
10 Holmquist, John Alamogordo H 17:11.30 40
1 Santillanes-Rivera, Marc Bel Air HS XC 17:11.83 41
2 Dobbs, Alex Los Lunas Hi 17:12.18 42
3 Bird, Ben Onate HS 17:12.79 43
4 Castillo, Michael Canutillo Hi 17:15.58 44
5 Hernandez, Demetrius Canutillo Hi 17:15.92 45
6 Molina, Andre Bel Air HS XC 17:21.03 46
7 Soto, Anthony Mayfield Hig 17:22.12 47
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8 Gutierrez, Oscar Jefferson Hi 17:25.99 48
9 Rodriquez, Gabe Onate HS 17:26.58 49
10 Gomez, Krystian Belen High School 17:28.26 50
1 Melgoza, Daniel Bel Air HS XC 17:29.68 51
2 Misquez, Eddie Silver Conso 17:29.97 52
3 Villalobos, Roberto Bel Air HS XC 17:32.92 53
4 Monje, Julio Canutillo Hi 17:34.94 54
5 Lopez, Joel Santa Teresa 17:36.68 55
6 Alvidrez, Fernando Mayfield Hig 17:36.98 56
7 Pina, Brandon Centennial H 17:37.27

8 Reyes, Jonathan Deming 17:39.75

9 Auld, Jason Alamogordo H 17:40.16 57
10 Gamez, Jonathan Los Lunas Hi 17:40.43 58
1 Gillam, Aaron El Paso Irvin 17:43.33 59
2 Proctor, Ty Silver Conso 17:49.02 60
3 Robinson, Michael Alamogordo H 17:50.57 61
4 Perez-Spaugy, Xavier Bel Air HS XC 17:51.99 62
5 Paz, Giovanni El Paso Irvin 17:57.70 63
6 Abeita, Issaiah Los Lunas Hi 18:00.11 64
7 Alvarado, Omar Jefferson Hi 18:03.22 65
8 Carrasco, Teo Las Cruces HS XC 18:04 .56 66
9 Thompson, Brady Silver Conso 18:05.16 67
10 Tester, Everett Silver Conso 18:09.18 68
1 Smalls, Cortlin Centennial H 18:12.67

2 Gurrola, Juan Santa Teresa 18:14.02 69
3 Saavedra, Triston Silver Conso 18:17.13 70
4 Parra, Angel Las Cruces HS XC 18:17.55 71
5 Lopez, Oscar Silver Conso 18:18.89 72
6 Gamboa, Gabe Los Lunas Hi 18:21.26 73
7 Garcia, Kyle Belen High School 18:22.09 74
8 Flores, Christian Mayfield Hig 18:22.95 75
9 Leroy, Thomas Chaparral Hi 18:23.27 76
10 Rodriguez, Matthew Mayfield Hig 18:38.53 77
1 Rubio, lzak Centennial H 18:41.40

2 Vasquez, Conrad Centennial H 18:42.10

3 Prez, Ben Onate HS 18:42 .66 78
4 Benavidrez, Alexander Mayfield Hig 18:52.15 79
5 Mares, Juan Las Cruces HS XC 18:54.84 80
6 Trujillo, Mark Gadsden High School 18:56.05 81
7 Melgoza, Julio Bel Air HS XC 19:00.23 82
8 Garcia, Atreyu Belen High School 19:00.58 83
9 Best, Hettar Los Lunas Hi 19:00.98 84
10 Prewitt, Joseph Los Lunas Hi 19:03.13 85
1 Muniz, Teddy Cobre High School 19:08.97 86
2 Acosta, Andres Gadsden High School 19:17.08 87
3 Perez, Jason Los Lunas Hi 19:21.88 88
4 Olvera, Cruz El Paso Irvin 19:31.61 89
5 VanWhy, Ricky Belen High School 19:32.41 90
6 Gegax, Dylan Las Cruces HS XC 19:41.58 91
7 Delgado, Jose Luis Cobre High School 19:48.65 92
8 Brown, Justus Las Cruces HS XC 20:07.55 93
9 Soriano, Martin Gadsden High School 20:28.36 94
10 Madrid, Rudy Cobre High School 20:31.40 95
1 Coussons, Tristan Las Cruces HS XC 20:36.21 96
2 Moreno, Marco El Paso Irvin 20:38.91 97
3 Martinez, Nicholas Cobre High School 20:53.75 98
4 Unknown, Unknown Deming 21:28.01
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5 Tafoya, Antonio Cobre High School 21:42.34 99

6 Mendoza, Jesus Chaparral Hi 21:53.72 100

7 Hammond, Jacob Mayfield Hig 21:56.80 101

8 Montoya, Paul Las Cruces HS XC 21:59.74 102

9 Faudoa, Kevin Chaparral Hi 23:02.91 103

10 Rodriguez, Enrique Gadsden High School 23:06.06 104

1 Ortiz, Mathew Chaparral Hi 23:09.49 105
Event 2 Men 2.9 Mile Run CC Varsity

Name Year School Finals H# Points

1 Valenzuela, Aaron Belen High School 14:49.81 1 1
2 Bernal, Daniel Eastwood Hig 15:04.91 1 2
3 Silva, Jose Eastwood Hig 15:12.82 1 3
4 Truax, Paul Eastwood Hig 15:23.21 1 4
5 Munoz, Matt Eastwood Hig 15:24.12 1 5
6 Martinez, Deric Eastwood Hig 15:25.76 1 6
7 Wallace, Chris Eastwood Hig 15:33.71 1 7
8 Garcia, Jared Belen High School 15:35.01 1 8
9 Castaneda, Ricardo Jefferson Hi 15:37.55 1 9
10 Barba, Louie Cathedral Cr 15:38.34 1 10
11 Salas, Thomas Onate HS 15:39.71 2 11
12 Casillas, Manuel Onate HS 15:53.32 2 12
13 Quirino, Luis Chaparral Hi 15:54_36 2 13
14 Peters, Eric Cathedral Cr 16:00.40 2 14
15 Esqgivel-Reyes, Esteban Cathedral Cr 16:01.20 2 15
16 Lozoya, Ricardo Cathedral Cr 16:02.17 2 16
17 Smith, Ryan Cathedral Cr 16:14.60 2 17
18 Guerrero, Matthew Santa Teresa 16:25.24 2 18
19 Whiting, Dominic Jefferson Hi 16:29.91 2 19
20 McLain, James Eastwood Hig 16:32.66 2 20
21 Curnutt, John Onate HS 16:36.55 3 21
22 Janicki, Christopher Cathedral Cr 16:38.68 3 22
23 Baldonado, Brian Belen High School 16:41.77 3 23
24 Gines, Eduardo Alamogordo H 16:45.25 3 24
25 Rydeski, Doug Silver Conso 16:46.74 3 25
26 Deleon, Christian El Paso Irvin 16:48.36 3 26
27 Lopez, Ronaldo Cathedral Cr 16:49.26 3 27
28 Lewis, Harrison Santa Teresa 16:51.36 3 28
29 Angeles, Gustavo Jefferson Hi 16:51.87 3 29
30 Soliz, lIsaiah Cobre High School 16:53.81 3 30
31 Tam, Xy-lan Alamogordo H 16:56.63 4 31
32 Sanchez, Mario Gadsden High School 17:00.85 4 32
33 Hernandez, Tristan Canutillo Hi 17:01.20 4 33
34 Murillo, Joshue Bel Air HS XC 17:03.57 4 34
35 Maloy, Sean Alamogordo H 17:05.02 4 35
36 Hughes, Wiley Onate HS 17:06.22 4 36
37 Lopez, Andrew Santa Teresa 17:07.82 4 37
38 Hannan, Jesse Alamogordo H 17:08.88 4 38
39 Flores, MannyBoy Canutillo Hi 17:09.98 4 39
40 Holmquist, John Alamogordo H 17:11.30 4 40
41 Santillanes-Rivera, Marc Bel Air HS XC 17:11.83 5 41
42 Dobbs, Alex Los Lunas Hi 17:12.18 5 42
43 Bird, Ben Onate HS 17:12.79 5 43
44 Castillo, Michael Canutillo Hi 17:15.58 5 44
45 Hernandez, Demetrius Canutillo Hi 17:15.92 5 45
46 Molina, Andre Bel Air HS XC 17:21.03 5 46
47 Soto, Anthony Mayfield Hig 17:22.12 5 47
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48 Gutierrez, Oscar Jefferson Hi 17:25.99 5 48
49 Rodriquez, Gabe Onate HS 17:26.58 5 49
50 Gomez, Krystian Belen High School 17:28.26 5 50
51 Melgoza, Daniel Bel Air HS XC 17:29.68 6 51
52 Misquez, Eddie Silver Conso 17:29.97 6 52
53 Villalobos, Roberto Bel Air HS XC 17:32.92 6 53
54 Monje, Julio Canutillo Hi 17:34.94 6 54
55 Lopez, Joel Santa Teresa 17:-36.68 6 55
56 Alvidrez, Fernando Mayfield Hig 17:36.98 6 56
57 Pina, Brandon Centennial H 17:37.27 6

58 Reyes, Jonathan Deming 17:39.75 6

59 Auld, Jason Alamogordo H 17:40.16 6 57
60 Gamez, Jonathan Los Lunas Hi 17:40.43 6 58
61 Gillam, Aaron El Paso Irvin 17:43.33 7 59
62 Proctor, Ty Silver Conso 17:49.02 7 60
63 Robinson, Michael Alamogordo H 17:50.57 7 61
64 Perez-Spaugy, Xavier Bel Air HS XC 17:51.99 7 62
65 Paz, Giovanni El Paso Irvin 17:57.70 7 63
66 Abeita, Issaiah Los Lunas Hi 18:00.11 7 64
67 Alvarado, Omar Jefferson Hi 18:03.22 7 65
68 Carrasco, Teo Las Cruces HS XC 18:04 .56 7 66
69 Thompson, Brady Silver Conso 18:05.16 7 67
70 Tester, Everett Silver Conso 18:09.18 7 68
71 Smalls, Cortlin Centennial H 18:12.67 8

72 Gurrola, Juan Santa Teresa 18:14.02 8 69
73 Saavedra, Triston Silver Conso 18:17.13 8 70
74 Parra, Angel Las Cruces HS XC 18:17.55 8 71
75 Lopez, Oscar Silver Conso 18:18.89 8 72
76 Gamboa, Gabe Los Lunas Hi 18:21.26 8 73
77 Garcia, Kyle Belen High School 18:22.09 8 74
78 Flores, Christian Mayfield Hig 18:22.95 8 75
79 Leroy, Thomas Chaparral Hi 18:23.27 8 76
80 Rodriguez, Matthew Mayfield Hig 18:38.53 8 77
81 Rubio, lzak Centennial H 18:41.40 9

82 Vasquez, Conrad Centennial H 18:42.10 9

83 Prez, Ben Onate HS 18:42.66 9 78
84 Benavidrez, Alexander Mayfield Hig 18:52.15 9 79
85 Mares, Juan Las Cruces HS XC 18:54.84 9 80
86 Trujillo, Mark Gadsden High School 18:56.05 9 81
87 Melgoza, Julio Bel Air HS XC 19:00.23 9 82
88 Garcia, Atreyu Belen High School 19:00.58 9 83
89 Best, Hettar Los Lunas Hi 19:00.98 9 84
90 Prewitt, Joseph Los Lunas Hi 19:03.13 9 85
91 Muniz, Teddy Cobre High School 19:08.97 10 86
92 Acosta, Andres Gadsden High School 19:17.08 10 87
93 Perez, Jason Los Lunas Hi 19:21.88 10 88
94 Olvera, Cruz El Paso Irvin 19:31.61 10 89
95 VanWhy, Ricky Belen High School 19:32.41 10 90
96 Gegax, Dylan Las Cruces HS XC 19:41.58 10 91
97 Delgado, Jose Luis Cobre High School 19:48.65 10 92
98 Brown, Justus Las Cruces HS XC 20:07.55 10 093
99 Soriano, Martin Gadsden High School 20:28.36 10 94
100 Madrid, Rudy Cobre High School 20:31.40 10 95
101 Coussons, Tristan Las Cruces HS XC 20:36.21 11 96
102 Moreno, Marco El Paso Irvin 20:38.91 11 97
103 Martinez, Nicholas Cobre High School 20:53.75 11 98
104 Unknown, Unknown Deming 21:28.01 11

105 Tafoya, Antonio Cobre High School 21:42.34 11 99
106 Mendoza, Jesus Chaparral Hi 21:53.72 11 100
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107 Hammond, Jacob Mayfield Hig 21:56.80 11 101
108 Montoya, Paul Las Cruces HS XC 21:59.74 11 102
109 Faudoa, Kevin Chaparral Hi 23:02.91 11 103
110 Rodriguez, Enrique Gadsden High School 23:06.06 11 104
111 Ortiz, Mathew Chaparral Hi 23:09.49 12 105

....Event 2 Men 2.9 Mile Run CC Varsity

Team Scores

Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
Results - Men

1 Eastwood High School 20 2 3 4 5 6 7 20 2 3
Total Time: 1:16:30.82
Average: 15:18.17

2 Cathedral Cross Country 72 10 14 15 16 17 22 27 10 14
Total Time: 1:19:56.71
Average: 15:59.35

3 Onate HS 123 11 12 21 36 43 49 78 11 12
Total Time: 1:22:28.59
Average: 16:29.72

4 Belen High School 156 1 8 23 50 74 83 90 1 8
Total Time: 1:22:56.94
Average: 16:35.39

5 Alamogordo High School 168 24 31 35 38 40 57 61 24 31
Total Time: 1:25:07.08
Average: 17:01.42

6 Jefferson High School 170 9 19 29 48 65 9 19 29 48
Total Time: 1:24:28.54
Average: 16:53.71

7 Santa Teresa High School 207 18 28 37 55 69 18 28 37 55
Total Time: 1:26:15.12
Average: 17:15.03

8 Canutillo High School Cro 215 33 39 44 45 54 33 39 44 45
Total Time: 1:26:17.62

Average: 17:15.53

9 Bel Air HS XC 225 34 41 46 51 53 62 82 34 41
Total Time: 1:26:39.03
Average: 17:19.81

10 Silver Consoladated Schoo 272 25 52 60 67 68 70 72 25 52
Total Time: 1:28:20.07

Average: 17:40.02

11 Los Lunas High School 321 42 58 64 73 84 85 88 42 58
Total Time: 1:30:14.96
Average: 18:03.00

12 El Paso Irvin 334 26 59 63 89 97 26 59 63 89
Total Time: 1:32:39.91
Average: 18:31.99

13 Mayfield High School 334 47 56 75 77 79 101 47 56 75
Total Time: 1:30:52.73
Average: 18:10.55

14 Chaparral High School -gi 397 13 76 100 103 105 13 76 100 103
Total Time: 1:42:23.75
Average: 20:28.75
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15 Gadsden High School 398 32 81 87 94 104 32 81
Total Time: 1:38:48.40
Average: 19:45.68
16 Las Cruces HS XC 401 66 71 80 91 93 96 102
Total Time: 1:35:06.08
Average: 19:01.22
17 Cobre High School 401 30 86 92 95 98 99 30
Total Time: 1:37:16.58
Average: 19:27.32
Event 3 Women 2.9 Mile Run CC Junior Varsity
Name Year School Finals Points
Results - Women
1 Woodson, Brooke Jefferson Hi 19:20.41 1
2 Martell, Diana Eastwood Hig 19:39.21 2
3 Fernandez, Lilly Eastwood Hig 20:11.00 3
4 Serrano, Cassi Eastwood Hig 20:13.63 4
5 Vega, Miranda Eastwood Hig 20:43.57 5
6 Macias, Virginia Eastwood Hig 21:08.03 6
7 Martinez, Samantha Eastwood Hig 21:22.28 7
8 Loera, Savanah Centennial H 21:34.04 8
9 Ruiz, Daniella Eastwood Hig 21:35.91 9
10 St. Myers, Jamie Jefferson Hi 21:40.28 10
1 Ramirez, Laura Eastwood Hig 21:53.34
2 Wright, Maria Onate HS 21:58.17 11
3 Parr, Cameron Parkland H.S 22:02.15 12
4 King, Sabrina Eastwood Hig 22:05.81
5 Verduzco, Sara Onate HS 22:07.48 13
6 Cunico, Shayla Onate HS 22:11.39 14
7 Gephart, Daisy Alamogordo H 22:12.12 15
8 Schramel, Burke Alamogordo H 22:12.95 16
9 Widner, Breanna Onate HS 22:26.99 17
10 Serratos, Valeria Jefferson Hi 22:27.78 18
1 Lezama, Ariana Eastwood Hig 22:28.56
2 Patterson, Sara Onate HS 22:45.04 19
3 Gerges, Sarah Jefferson Hi 22:54.29 20
4 Sandoval, Taylor Los Lunas Hi 22:55.06
5 Kemp, Estrellita Alamogordo H 22:58.69 21
6 Harshey, Mikayla Alamogordo H 22:59.69 22
7 Tellez, Brianna Eastwood Hig 23:00.34
8 Navarro, Tamara El Paso Irvin 23:09.80 23
9 Sandoval, Ela Centennial H 23:12.38 24
10 Guerrero, Adalee Santa Teresa 23:14.71 25
1 Williams, Erin Onate HS 23:19.80 26
2 Rodriguez, Lauren Jefferson Hi 23:24.51 27
3 Delgado, Emily Eastwood Hig 23:29.50
4 Miramontes, Kimberly Santa Teresa 23:36.80 28
5 Montoya, Alex Centennial H 23:39.58 29
6 Chinolla, Cat Eastwood Hig 23:40.12
7 Lennox, Melissa Santa Teresa 23:42.02 30
8 Wilson, Akihra Onate HS 23:52.61 31
9 Aguirre, Paulina Jefferson Hi 23:56.27 32
10 Gutierrez, Natalie Bel Air HS XC 24:01.54 33
1 Medina, Alejandra Bel Air HS XC 24:02.61 34
2 Medina, Erika Silver Conso 24:16.01

87

66

86

94

71

92
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Herrera, Stephanie
Armendariz, Marisa
Galindo, Alejandra
Ceballes, Olivia
Hamilton, Alexis
Silva, Lizbeth
Avalos, Bianca

0 Neal, Michele
Bond, Tessa

Loya, Erika

Chavira, Clarissa
Hernandez, Leticia
Olague, Alondra
Davis, Meghan
Graves, Gabrielle
Perez, Brianna
Gonzalez, Monica
Garcia, Joella
Bond, Andrea
Cisneros, Julissa
Delgado, Karla
Mendez, Gaby
Torres, Julissa
Velaquez, Jazmin
Corona, Hillary
Araiza, Elena
Rivero, Fernanda
Carillo, Isabelle
Diamarti, Faith
Chavez, Nicole
Kenney, Rachel

Shanley-Lente, Alyssa

Magal lanes, Karol
Arroyo, Corina
Saenz, Anisa
Garza, Alyssa
Paz, Kiana
Hockman, Madison
Tellez, Alyssa
Briggs, Tori
Cuevas, Kristina
Christmas, Hunter
Marshall, Dana
Gonzalez, Marisol
Spoeneman, Haley
Quintero, Jacqueline
Montoya, Mercedes
Garcia, Anaiza
Pedroza, Samantha
Sheets, Kaya
Vidal, Amy
Stearns, Jolie
Jones, Rebecca
Romero, Janelle
Flores, Alyssa
Trejo, Elaine
Linton, Deandra
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Canutillo Hi
Bel Air HS XC
Bel Air HS XC
Alamogordo H
Canutillo Hi
Bel Air HS XC
El Paso Irvin
El Paso Irvin
Alamogordo H
Bel Air HS XC

Canutillo Hi
Santa Teresa
Canutillo Hi

Results

Belen High School

Santa Teresa

Parkland H.S

Alamogordo H

Jefferson Hi

Alamogordo H

Bel Air HS XC
Bel Air HS XC
Bel Air HS XC
Bel Air HS XC
Bel Air HS XC
Bel Air HS XC
Onate HS

Bel Air HS XC
Bel Air HS XC
Silver Conso

Bel Air HS XC
Centennial H

Silver Conso

Canutillo Hi

Canutillo Hi

Silver Conso

Bel Air HS XC
Centennial H

Alamogordo H

Eastwood Hig

Parkland H.S

Eastwood Hig

Onate HS

El Paso Irvin
El Paso Irvin
Centennial H

Bel Air HS XC

Cobre High School

El Paso Irvin
El Paso Irvin

Belen High School

Canutillo Hi
Centennial H
Parkland H.S
Los Lunas Hi
Centennial H
Parkland H.S
Los Lunas Hi

24:18.49
24:20.08
24:30.14
24:34.35
24:34.66
24:35.70
24:51.73
24:56.14
24:58.98
25:02.03

25:04.51
25:10.62
25:10.98
25:17.01
25:17.40
25:17.70
25:23.13
25:43.68
26:00.39
26:03.36
26:08.90
26:09.91
26:10.38
26:11.51
26:16.29
26:20.61
26:25.99
26:38.43
26:43.56
26:50.30
26:51.02
26:51.02
26:52.54
27:06.33
27:14.23
27:14.61
27:30.80
27:35.08
27:57.20
28:00.81
28:44.30
29:04.28
29:16.89
30:30.82
30:50.51
30:51.98
30:52.78
31:05.86
31:25.62
31:34.42
31:38.52
31:39.57
31:43.59
32:02.55
32:02.72
32:20.82
33:02.53
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Event 3 Women 2.9 Mile Run CC Junior Varsity

Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 Woodson, Brooke Jefferson Hi 19:20.41 1 1
2 Martell, Diana Eastwood Hig 19:39.21 1 2
3 Fernandez, Lilly Eastwood Hig 20:11.00 1 3
4 Serrano, Cassi Eastwood Hig 20:13.63 1 4
5 Vega, Miranda Eastwood Hig 20:43.57 1 5
6 Macias, Virginia Eastwood Hig 21:08.03 1 6
7 Martinez, Samantha Eastwood Hig 21:22.28 1 7
8 Loera, Savanah Centennial H 21:34.04 1 8
9 Ruiz, Daniella Eastwood Hig 21:35.91 1 9
10 St. Myers, Jamie Jefferson Hi 21:40.28 1 10
11 Ramirez, Laura Eastwood Hig 21:53.34 2
12 Wright, Maria Onate HS 21:58.17 2 11
13 Parr, Cameron Parkland H.S 22:02.15 2 12
14 King, Sabrina Eastwood Hig 22:05.81 2
15 Verduzco, Sara Onate HS 22:07.48 2 13
16 Cunico, Shayla Onate HS 22:11.39 2 14
17 Gephart, Daisy Alamogordo H 22:12.12 2 15
18 Schramel, Burke Alamogordo H 22:12.95 2 16
19 Widner, Breanna Onate HS 22:26.99 2 17
20 Serratos, Valeria Jefferson Hi 22:27.78 2 18
21 Lezama, Ariana Eastwood Hig 22:28.56 3
22 Patterson, Sara Onate HS 22:45.04 3 19
23 Gerges, Sarah Jefferson Hi 22:54.29 3 20
24 Sandoval, Taylor Los Lunas Hi 22:55.06 3
25 Kemp, Estrellita Alamogordo H 22:58.69 3 21
26 Harshey, Mikayla Alamogordo H 22:59.69 3 22
27 Tellez, Brianna Eastwood Hig 23:00.34 3
28 Navarro, Tamara El Paso Irvin 23:09.80 3 23
29 Sandoval, Ela Centennial H 23:12.38 3 24
30 Guerrero, Adalee Santa Teresa 23:14.71 3 25
31 Williams, Erin Onate HS 23:19.80 4 26
32 Rodriguez, Lauren Jefferson Hi 23:24.51 4 27
33 Delgado, Emily Eastwood Hig 23:29.50 4
34 Miramontes, Kimberly Santa Teresa 23:36.80 4 28
35 Montoya, Alex Centennial H 23:39.58 4 29
36 Chinolla, Cat Eastwood Hig 23:40.12 4
37 Lennox, Melissa Santa Teresa 23:42.02 4 30
38 Wilson, Akihra Onate HS 23:52.61 4 31
39 Aguirre, Paulina Jefferson Hi 23:56.27 4 32
40 Gutierrez, Natalie Bel Air HS XC 24:01.54 4 33
41 Medina, Alejandra Bel Air HS XC 24:02.61 5 34
42 Medina, Erika Silver Conso 24:16.01 5
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Herrera, Stephanie
Armendariz, Marisa
Galindo, Alejandra
Ceballes, Olivia
Hamilton, Alexis
Silva, Lizbeth
Avalos, Bianca

0 Neal, Michele
Bond, Tessa

Loya, Erika
Chavira, Clarissa
Hernandez, Leticia
Olague, Alondra
Davis, Meghan
Graves, Gabrielle
Perez, Brianna

Gonzalez, Monica
Garcia, Joella
Bond, Andrea
Cisneros, Julissa
Delgado, Karla
Mendez, Gaby
Torres, Julissa
Velaquez, Jazmin
Corona, Hillary
Araiza, Elena
Rivero, Fernanda
Carillo, Isabelle
Diamarti, Faith
Chavez, Nicole

Shanley-Lente, Alyssa

Kenney, Rachel
Magal lanes, Karol
Arroyo, Corina
Saenz, Anisa
Garza, Alyssa
Paz, Kiana
Hockman, Madison
Tellez, Alyssa
Briggs, Tori
Cuevas, Kristina
Christmas, Hunter
Marshall, Dana
Gonzalez, Marisol
Spoeneman, Haley
Quintero, Jacqueline
Montoya, Mercedes
Garcia, Anaiza
Pedroza, Samantha
Sheets, Kaya
Vidal, Amy
Stearns, Jolie
Jones, Rebecca
Romero, Janelle
Flores, Alyssa
Trejo, Elaine
Linton, Deandra
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Canutillo Hi

Bel Air HS XC

Bel Air HS XC
Alamogordo H
Canutillo Hi

Bel Air HS XC

El Paso Irvin

El Paso Irvin
Alamogordo H

Bel Air HS XC
Canutillo Hi
Santa Teresa
Canutillo Hi
Belen High School
Santa Teresa
Parkland H.S

Alamogordo H
Jefferson Hi
Alamogordo H
Bel Air HS XC
Bel Air HS XC
Bel Air HS XC
Bel Air HS XC
Bel Air HS XC
Bel Air HS XC
Onate HS

Bel Air HS XC
Bel Air HS XC
Silver Conso
Bel Air HS XC
Silver Conso
Centennial H
Canutillo Hi
Canutillo Hi
Silver Conso
Bel Air HS XC
Centennial H
Alamogordo H
Eastwood Hig
Parkland H.S
Eastwood Hig
Onate HS

El Paso Irvin
El Paso Irvin
Centennial H
Bel Air HS XC
Cobre High School
El Paso Irvin
El Paso Irvin
Belen High School
Canutillo Hi
Centennial H
Parkland H.S
Los Lunas Hi
Centennial H
Parkland H.S
Los Lunas Hi

24:18.49
24:20.08
24:30.14
24:34.35
24:34.66
24:35.70
24:51.73
24:56.14
24:58.98
25:02.03
25:04.51
25:10.62
25:10.98
25:17.01
25:17.40
25:17.70

25:23.13
25:43.68
26:00.39
26:03.36
26:08.90
26:09.91
26:10.38
26:11.51
26:16.29
26:20.61
26:25.99
26:38.43
26:43.56
26:50.30
26:51.02
26:51.02
26:52.54
27:06.33
27:14.23
27:14.61
27:30.80
27:35.08
27:57.20
28:00.81
28:44.30
29:04.28
29:16.89
30:30.82
30:50.51
30:51.98
30:52.78
31:05.86
31:25.62
31:34.42
31:38.52
31:39.57
31:43.59
32:02.55
32:02.72
32:20.82
33:02.53
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....Event 3 Women 2.9 Milw Run CC Junior Varsity

Team Scores

Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
Results - Women

1 Eastwood High School 20 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 2 3
Total Time: 1:41:55.44
Average: 20:23.09

2 Onate HS 74 11 13 14 17 19 26 31 11 13
Total Time: 1:51:29.07
Average: 22:17.82

3 Jefferson High School 76 1 10 18 20 27 32 51 1 10
Total Time: 1:49:47.27
Average: 21:57.46

4 Alamogordo High School 112 15 16 21 22 38 43 50 15 16
Total Time: 1:54:57.80
Average: 22:59.56

5 Centennial High School 170 8 24 29 53 56 60 64 8 24
Total Time: 2:02:47.82
Average: 24:33.57

6 Santa Teresa High School 177 25 28 30 46 48 25 28 30 46
Total Time: 2:01:01.55

Average: 24:12 .31

7 Bel Air HS XC 180 33 34 36 37 40 44 52 33 34
Total Time: 2:01:30.07
Average: 24:18.02

8 Canutillo High School Cro 220 35 39 45 47 54 55 63 35 39
Total Time: 2:06:01.18

Average: 25:12.24

9 El Paso Irvin 223 23 41 42 58 59 61 62 23 41
Total Time: 2:12:45.38
Average: 26:33.08

10 Parkland H.S. Cross Count 249 12 49 57 65 66 12 49 57 65
Total Time: 2:19:25.07
Average: 27:53.02
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Event 4 Men 2.9 Mile Run CC Junior Varsity

Name Year School Finals Points
Results - Men
1 Zemek, Adam Onate HS 16:21.80 1
2 Armendariz, Javi Eastwood Hig 16:37.14 2
3 Montes, Luis Mayfield Hig 16:37.63
4 Frienhahn, Ruben Eastwood Hig 16:45.18 3
5 Casas, Christian Bel Air HS XC 17:00.00 4
6 Miranda, Aren Santa Teresa 17:06.37
7 Pedregon, Julian Eastwood Hig 17:07.36 5
8 Quintana, Joaquin Parkland H.S 17:10.21 6
9 Godfrey, Dylan Eastwood Hig 17:24.93 7
10 Costello, Matthew Eastwood Hig 17:25.90 8
1 Reynoso, Antonio Cathedral Cr 17:29.20 9
2 Nevarez, Moises Jefferson Hi 17:32.22 10
3 Armijo, Gabrial Eastwood Hig 17:33.06 11
4 Ahram, Tarq Eastwood Hig 17:47.88 12
5 Hernandez, Emilio Bel Air HS XC 17:53.87 13
6 Lopez, Jose Jefferson Hi 17:56.20 14
7 Horcasitas, Sebastian Cathedral Cr 17:58.15 15
8 Bitar, Josue Bel Air HS XC 18:00.59 16
9 Smith, lan Cathedral Cr 18:00.61 17
10 Molina, Anthony Eastwood Hig 18:03.63
1 Roa, Roberto Parkland H.S 18:04.11 18
2 Chavira, David Bel Air HS XC 18:07.49 19
3 Lozoya, Peter Eastwood Hig 18:09.56
4 Borunda, Christian Bel Air HS XC 18:16.57 20
5 Elizalde, Luis E. Jefferson Hi 18:18.27 21
6 Patterson, Kevin Alamogordo H 18:18.77 22
7 H, Phillip Los Lunas Hi 18:19.11 23
8 Magallanes, Evan Cathedral Cr 18:19.48 24
9 Cataldi, Brandon Eastwood Hig 18:20.12
10 Cazares, Leo Eastwood Hig 18:23.01
1 Esparza, Benny Cathedral Cr 18:24.10 25
2 Daly, Joshua Jefferson Hi 18:24.53 26
3 Aguilera, Mario Parkland H.S 18:24.83 27
4 Campbell, Casey Alamogordo H 18:26.31 28
5 Guerra, Pedro Eastwood Hig 18:27.65
6 Diaz, Hector Bel Air HS XC 18:31.44 29
7 Power, Stephen Alamogordo H 18:31.90 30
8 Robles, Steven Onate HS 18:33.16 31
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Ruiz, Christian
Olazaba, Carson
Martinez, Daniel
Porras, Chris

B, Kyle
Espinoza, Pedro
Derrick, William
Lucero, Joshua
Rodriguez, Julio
Barrios, Gilberto
Raya, Andres
Yepo, Fabian
Flores, lvan
Ward, Noah

Check, Nick

Wallace, Adam
Arismendiz, Christian
Moreno, Miguel
Beltran, Enrique
Cordero, Jose
Vasquez, Luis

Gamon, Bryan

Huerta, Ricardo
Zaragoza, Carlos
Ramirez, Joel
Quintana, Amador
Chinolla, Chris
Hatol, Archie
Rodwick, Paxton
Merchant, Ethan
Lemus, Luis

Medina, Isaiah

Monje, Ceasar

White, Carlton
Martinez, Christian
Aragon, Bobby

Chavez, Juan
Rodrilguez, Christopher
Tinajero, lIsaiah
Bustamante, Raul
Melendez, Carlos
Anthony, Barbosa
Kraft, Silas
Curnutt, Ben
De Los Santos,
Martinez, Cesar
Rubio, Julian
Garcia, Elias
Favela, Mario
Chaidez, Aaron
Jimenez, Noah
Byrnes, Anthony
Soto, Damian
Gonzalez, Christian
Rice, Andrew
Cabanas, Jorge

Peter
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Cathedral Cr
Alamogordo H
Parkland H.S
Eastwood Hig
Los Lunas Hi
Cathedral Cr
Jefferson Hi
Bel Air HS XC
Eastwood Hig
Silver Conso
Bel Air HS XC
Cathedral Cr
Bel Air HS XC
Eastwood Hig

Centennial H
Eastwood Hig
Jefferson Hi
Canutillo Hi
Canutillo Hi
Bel Air HS XC
Bel Air HS XC
Bel Air HS XC
Bel Air HS XC
Bel Air HS XC
Bel Air HS XC
Canutillo Hi
Eastwood Hig
Alamogordo H
Alamogordo H
Centennial H
Cathedral Cr
Alamogordo H
Canutillo Hi
Parkland H.S
Bel Air HS XC
Los Lunas Hi
Mayfield Hig
Parkland H.S
Eastwood Hig
Parkland H.S
Jefferson Hi
Canutillo Hi
Onate HS
Onate HS

El Paso Irvin
Bel Air HS XC
Onate HS
Alamogordo H
Bel Air HS XC
Parkland H.S
Eastwood Hig
Alamogordo H
Eastwood Hig
Bel Air HS XC
Alamogordo H
El Paso Irvin

Results

18:34.65
18:41.73
18:44 .05
18:44 .59
18:45.09
18:47.29
18:48.14
18:51.38
18:51.86
18:57.65
18:58.23
18:59.58
19:05.73
19:07.76

19:09.30
19:11.71
19:12.24
19:18.08
19:19.11
19:28.61
19:28.98
19:30.76
19:31.25
19:34.17
19:36.63
19:37.56
19:40.27
19:41.44
19:44 .87
19:47.60
19:52.06
19:54.87
19:59.83
20:00.67
20:04.30
20:05.12
20:06.64
20:12.56
20:15.39
20:16.64
20:17.08
20:17.38
20:17.81
20:22.73
20:23.01
20:29.49
20:29.85
20:30.19
20:36.66
20:45.19
20:45.66
20:47.61
20:48.89
20:54.77
21:01.43
21:06.40
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Flores, Jorge
Castillo, lIsaiah
Gines, Oscar
Soto, David
Lopez, Alejandro
Delgado, Emiliano
Aguila, lan
Gonzales, John
Osuna, Benito
Kirker, Josha
Hazlebeck, Parker
Chapman, Joey
Gonzalez, Javier
Anguiano, Luis
Robinson, Devin
Miranda, Noah
Moreno, Carlos
Terrazas, Luis
Lempke, John
Oslter, Brett
Castillo, Isaac
Benavidez, Jeff
Gilligan, Josh
Mendoza, Andres
Montoya, Theo
Bilvado, Ryker
Northrup, Joshua
Dominguez, Erick
Bowden, Harland
Uribe, Frbricio
Patterson, Luke
Brittain, Zach
Trujillo, Jose
Perez, Zach
Mrazik, Sirus
Dominguez, EuSabio
Fierro, Luis
Moya, Benito
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Results

Bel Air HS XC
Centennial H
Alamogordo H
Onate HS
Silver Conso
Bel Air HS XC
Jefferson Hi
Cobre High School
Cobre High School
Mayfield Hig
Alamogordo H
Alamogordo H
Alamogordo H
Bel Air HS XC
Onate HS
Silver Conso
Cathedral Cr
Silver Conso
Centennial H
Onate HS
Silver Conso
Los Lunas Hi
Centennial H
Bel Air HS XC
Onate HS
Onate HS
Onate HS

El Paso Irvin
Canutillo Hi
Eastwood Hig
Onate HS
Cathedral Cr
El Paso Irvin
Onate HS
Silver Conso
Silver Conso
El Paso Irvin
Los Lunas Hi

21:06.71
21:10.30
21:13.44
21:28.26
21:29.37
21:32.65
21:34.96
21:40.88
21:42.90
21:48.95
21:49.43
21:51.47
21:54.45

21:59.51
22:12.03
22:25.66
22:29.48
22:32.23
22:36.85
22:42 .56
22:51.22
23:20.67
23:27.24
23:28.32
23:29.93
23:32.57
23:36.60
23:51.12
23:54.98
24:41.29
24:53.13
25:00.98
25:06.91
25:08.96
25:32.31
26:06.23
27:37.01
27:44.37
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Las Cruces High School

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 12:28 PM 9/27/2014
Las Cruces Public Schools Invitational 2014 - 9/27/2014

Onate High School

Results

Event 4 Men 2.9 Mile Run CC Junior Varsity

Name Year School Finals H# Points

1 Zemek, Adam Onate HS 16:21.80 1 1
2 Armendariz, Javi Eastwood Hig 16:37.14 1 2
3 Montes, Luis Mayfield Hig 16:37.63 1

4 Frienhahn, Ruben Eastwood Hig 16:45.18 1 3
5 Casas, Christian Bel Air HS XC 17:00.00 1 4
6 Miranda, Aren Santa Teresa 17:06.37 1

7 Pedregon, Julian Eastwood Hig 17:07.36 1 5
8 Quintana, Joaquin Parkland H.S 17:10.21 1 6
9 Godfrey, Dylan Eastwood Hig 17:24.93 1 7
10 Costello, Matthew Eastwood Hig 17:25.90 1 8
11 Reynoso, Antonio Cathedral Cr 17:29.20 2 9
12 Nevarez, Moises Jefferson Hi 17:32.22 2 10
13 Armijo, Gabrial Eastwood Hig 17:33.06 2 11
14 Ahram, Tarq Eastwood Hig 17:47.88 2 12
15 Hernandez, Emilio Bel Air HS XC 17:53.87 2 13
16 Lopez, Jose Jefferson Hi 17:56.20 2 14
17 Horcasitas, Sebastian Cathedral Cr 17:58.15 2 15
18 Bitar, Josue Bel Air HS XC 18:00.59 2 16
19 Smith, lan Cathedral Cr 18:00.61 2 17
20 Molina, Anthony Eastwood Hig 18:03.63 2
21 Roa, Roberto Parkland H.S 18:04.11 3 18
22 Chavira, David Bel Air HS XC 18:07.49 3 19
23 Lozoya, Peter Eastwood Hig 18:09.56 3
24 Borunda, Christian Bel Air HS XC 18:16.57 3 20
25 Elizalde, Luis E. Jefferson Hi 18:18.27 3 21
26 Patterson, Kevin Alamogordo H 18:18.77 3 22
27 H, Phillip Los Lunas Hi 18:19.11 3 23
28 Magallanes, Evan Cathedral Cr 18:19.48 3 24
29 Cataldi, Brandon Eastwood Hig 18:20.12 3
30 Cazares, Leo Eastwood Hig 18:23.01 3
31 Esparza, Benny Cathedral Cr 18:24.10 4 25
32 Daly, Joshua Jefferson Hi 18:24.53 4 26
33 Aguilera, Mario Parkland H.S 18:24.83 4 27
34 Campbell, Casey Alamogordo H 18:26.31 4 28
35 Guerra, Pedro Eastwood Hig 18:27.65 4
36 Diaz, Hector Bel Air HS XC 18:31.44 4 29
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Power, Stephen
Robles, Steven

Ruiz, Christian
Olazaba, Carson
Martinez, Daniel
Porras, Chris

B, Kyle

Espinoza, Pedro
Derrick, William
Lucero, Joshua
Rodriguez, Julio
Barrios, Gilberto
Raya, Andres

Yepo, Fabian

Flores, lvan

Ward, Noah

Check, Nick

Wallace, Adam
Arismendiz, Christian
Moreno, Miguel
Beltran, Enrique
Cordero, Jose
Vasquez, Luis

Gamon, Bryan

Huerta, Ricardo
Zaragoza, Carlos
Ramirez, Joel
Quintana, Amador
Chinolla, Chris
Hatol, Archie
Rodwick, Paxton
Merchant, Ethan
Lemus, Luis

Medina, Isaiah

Monje, Ceasar

White, Carlton
Martinez, Christian
Aragon, Bobby

Chavez, Juan
Rodrilguez, Christopher
Tinajero, lIsaiah
Bustamante, Raul
Melendez, Carlos
Anthony, Barbosa
Kraft, Silas
Curnutt, Ben
De Los Santos,
Martinez, Cesar
Rubio, Julian
Garcia, Elias
Favela, Mario
Chaidez, Aaron
Jimenez, Noah
Byrnes, Anthony
Soto, Damian
Gonzalez, Christian
Rice, Andrew
Cabanas, Jorge
Flores, Jorge
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Alamogordo H
Onate HS
Cathedral Cr
Alamogordo H
Parkland H.S
Eastwood Hig
Los Lunas Hi
Cathedral Cr
Jefferson Hi
Bel Air HS XC
Eastwood Hig
Silver Conso
Bel Air HS XC
Cathedral Cr
Bel Air HS XC
Eastwood Hig
Centennial H
Eastwood Hig
Jefferson Hi
Canutillo Hi
Canutillo Hi
Bel Air HS XC
Bel Air HS XC
Bel Air HS XC
Bel Air HS XC
Bel Air HS XC
Bel Air HS XC
Canutillo Hi
Eastwood Hig
Alamogordo H
Alamogordo H
Centennial H
Cathedral Cr
Alamogordo H
Canutillo Hi
Parkland H.S
Bel Air HS XC
Los Lunas Hi
Mayfield Hig
Parkland H.S
Eastwood Hig
Parkland H.S
Jefferson Hi
Canutillo Hi
Onate HS
Onate HS

El Paso Irvin
Bel Air HS XC
Onate HS
Alamogordo H
Bel Air HS XC
Parkland H.S
Eastwood Hig
Alamogordo H
Eastwood Hig
Bel Air HS XC
Alamogordo H
El Paso Irvin
Bel Air HS XC

Results

18:31.90
18:33.16
18:34.65
18:41.73
18:44.05
18:44.59
18:45.09
18:47.29
18:48.14
18:51.38
18:51.86
18:57.65
18:58.23
18:59.58
19:05.73
19:07.76
19:09.30
19:11.71
19:12.24
19:18.08
19:19.11
19:28.61
19:28.98
19:30.76
19:31.25
19:34.17
19:36.63
19:37.56
19:40.27
19:41.44
19:44 .87
19:47.60
19:52.06
19:54.87
19:59.83
20:00.67
20:04.30
20:05.12
20:06.64
20:12.56
20:15.39
20:16.64
20:17.08
20:17.38
20:17.81
20:22.73
20:23.01
20:29.49
20:29.85
20:30.19
20:36.66
20:45.19
20:45.66
20:47.61
20:48.89
20:54.77
21:01.43
21:06.40
21:06.71
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Results
96 Castillo, Isaiah Centennial H 21:10.30 10 61
97 Gines, Oscar Alamogordo H 21:13.44 10
98 Soto, David Onate HS 21:28.26 10 62
99 Lopez, Alejandro Silver Conso 21:29.37 10 63
100 Delgado, Emiliano Bel Air HS XC 21:32.65 10
101 Aguila, lan Jefferson Hi 21:34.96 11
102 Gonzales, John Cobre High School 21:40.88 11
103 Osuna, Benito Cobre High School 21:42.90 11
104 Kirker, Josha Mayfield Hig 21:48.95 11
105 Hazlebeck, Parker Alamogordo H 21:49.43 11
106 Chapman, Joey Alamogordo H 21:51.47 11
107 Gonzalez, Javier Alamogordo H 21:54.45 11
108 Anguiano, Luis Bel Air HS XC 21:59.51 11
109 Robinson, Devin Onate HS 22:12.03 11 64
110 Miranda, Noah Silver Conso 22:25.66 11 65
111 Moreno, Carlos Cathedral Cr 22:29.48 12
112 Terrazas, Luis Silver Conso 22:32.23 12 66
113 Lempke, John Centennial H 22:36.85 12 67
114 Oslter, Brett Onate HS 22:42.56 12
115 Castillo, Isaac Silver Conso 22:51.22 12 68
116 Benavidez, Jeff Los Lunas Hi 23:20.67 12 69
117 Gilligan, Josh Centennial H 23:27.24 12 70
118 Mendoza, Andres Bel Air HS XC 23:28.32 12
119 Montoya, Theo Onate HS 23:29.93 12
120 Bilvado, Ryker Onate HS 23:32.57 12
121 Northrup, Joshua Onate HS 23:36.60 13
122 Dominguez, Erick El Paso Irvin 23:51.12 13 71
123 Bowden, Harland Canutillo Hi 23:54.98 13 72
124 Uribe, Frbricio Eastwood Hig 24:41.29 13
125 Patterson, Luke Onate HS 24:53.13 13
126 Brittain, Zach Cathedral Cr 25:00.98 13
127 Trujillo, Jose El Paso Irvin 25:06.91 13 73
128 Perez, Zach Onate HS 25:08.96 13
129 Mrazik, Sirus Silver Conso 25:32.31 13 74
130 Dominguez, EuSabio Silver Conso 26:06.23 13 75
131 Fierro, Luis El Paso Irvin 27:37.01 14 76
132 Moya, Benito Los Lunas Hi 27:44.37 14 77
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....Event 4 Men 2.9 Mile Run CC Junior Varsity
Team Scores

Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
Results - Men

1 Eastwood High School 25 2 3 5 7 8 11 12 2 3
Total Time: 1:25:20.51
Average: 17:04.11

2 Bel Air HS XC 72 4 13 16 19 20 29 38 4 13
Total Time: 1:29:18.52
Average: 17:51.71

3 Cathedral Cross Country 90 9 15 17 24 25 32 36 9 15
Total Time: 1:30:11.54
Average: 18:02.31

4 Jefferson High School 108 10 14 21 26 37 41 54 10 14
Total Time: 1:30:59.36
Average: 18:11.88

5 Parkland H.S. Cross Count 135 6 18 27 34 50 52 53 6 18
Total Time: 1:32:23.87

Average: 18:28.78

6 Alamogordo High School 158 22 28 30 33 45 46 48 22 28
Total Time: 1:33:40.15
Average: 18:44.03

7 Onate HS 204 1 31 56 57 59 62 64 1 31
Total Time: 1:36:05.35
Average: 19:13.07

8 Canutillo High School Cro 233 42 43 44 49 55 72 42 43 44
Total Time: 1:38:31.96

Average: 19:42.40

9 Los Lunas High School 256 23 3 51 69 77 23 35 51 69
Total Time: 1:48:14.36
Average: 21:38.88

10 Centennial High School 285 40 47 61 67 70 40 47 61 67
Total Time: 1:46:11.29
Average: 21:14.26

11 Silver Consoladated Schoo 301 39 63 65 66 68 74 75 39 63
Total Time: 1:48:16.13
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Average: 21:39.23
12 EI Paso Irvin 338 58 60 71 73 76 58 60 71 73
Total Time: 1:58:04.45
Average: 23:36.89



